
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 
CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 

REVISED ONLINE EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF M.Sc(Ag./Horticulture) Ill Semester 2021-22 

START TIME: 1:30 PM 
Date of Examination

Mid Termn 
Course No Title of Course 

Quality Control 
Breeding of Field Crops 
Food And Nutritional Biochemistry
Chemistry Of Problems Soil & Their Management
Seed Physiology

Nutrient of Ruminant 
Econometrics

Seed Production in Vegetables 
Cell Biology and Molecular Genetics 
Rhealogy& Packaging of Milk Product& Dairy Plant Management
Research Methodology for Social Sciences 
Principles of Integrated Pest Management 
Soil Chemistry 
Molecular Biology 

AHD-514 
GPB-518 

ABC-509 21/02/2022 

SCW-508 
SST -509 
AHD- 506 

AES 507 
SST-504 22/02/2022 

GPB-508 
AHD-515 
AES-506 
ENT-510 

SAC-503 23/02/2022 

ABC-504 
AHD-513 Dairy Microbiology
PPA-509 Diseases of Vegetableand Spices Crops 

Principles & Practices of Soil Fertility 
Watershed and Wasteland Management 

Plant Quarantine
Soil, Water and Air Pollution

Management of Sheep Goat & Poultry 
Agricultural Marketing & Price Analysis 

Breeding of Fruit Crops 
Note: Duration for examination will be as mentioned below 

Courses with Theory & Practical both-30 min. 

AGR-502 24/02/2022
SCW-505 
PPA-520 

SAC- 509 
AHD-502 25/02/2022
AES-505 
FSC-506 

I. 

I. Courses with Theory Only-50 min. 

I.Candidates are advised to stay connected with examination link 15 minutes before start of the examination.

Dated:1319 22 
Registra8-02-2

L n Registrar 8.02-2»25

No. CSAURM.Sec(Ag. /Hort.)/ 2/1 12 
Copy tor 

Dean, College of Agriculture /College of Home Science/ Dean Students' Welfare 
Dean, Student Welfare 
All Professor and Heads. / In-charge.
In-charge, AKMU for uploading the programme in University Website. 
.S. to V.C. for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

6. Notice Board. 
m T8 02-26 22 

Registrar



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, 
CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 

REVISED ONLINE EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF Ph.D. (AgJHorti./H.Sc.) IlI Semester 2021-22 

START TIME: 1:30 PM 

Date of Examination 

Mid Termn 
Course No Title of Course 

AES-604 
AGR-604 
HECM-608 
HDFS-603 
AHD-612 
GPB-605 
AHD-603 
HECM-604 

Agril. Finance & Cooperation 
System research and crop modeling 
Dynamics of Group Behavior, 2(2+0) 

Programme Developmentfor Vulnerable Families, 3()2+1 
Milk and Milk Product Borne diseases 

Plant Genetics Resources
Population Genetics 
Sustainable lively hood System, 2(2+0) 
Product Development, 3(1+2) 
Biotic and Abiotic strees management in Horticultural Crops 

Applied Cytogenetic 
Advances in post harvest management of seed 
Layout and planning of dairy & poultry farms 
Advanced Soil Microbiology 
Advances of Carbohydrates, Proteins and Lipids, 4()3+1 

21/02/2022

22/02/2022

TAD-606 
FSC-604 
G 
SST-605 

AHD-605 

SAC-606 

3-606 

23/02/2022 

FN-601 

HDFS-609 Cross Cultural Perspectives in Family Studies, 2/2+0) 
SST-606 
SCW-605 
SAC-605 
TAD-604 

Note: Duration for examination will be as mentioned below: 

Management of seed production organizations 
Recent advances in soil conservation & water management 

Physical chemistry of soil 
Sourcing and Globalization, 3(2+1 

24/02/2022 

Courses with Theory &Practical both-30 min. 
IL. Courses with Theory Only-50 min. 
I. Candidates are advised to stay connected with examination link 15 minutes before start of the examination.

82-222 

Registrar
No.CSAUR- Ph.D. - 2/6 2 122 
Copy to: 

Dated:1 3) b 2 22 

Dean, College of Agricuture College of Home Science/ Dean Students' Welfare 
Dean, Student Welfare 
All Professor and Heads. / In-charge.
In-charge, AKMU for uploading the programme in UniversityWebsite 
T.S. to V.C. for kind information of Hon'ble 
Notice Board. 

Chancellor

Registraf82.2022 
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