## OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2

## REVISED ONLINE EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF M.Sc.(Ag./Horticulture) III Semester 2021-22

START TIME: 1:30 PM

Course No	Title of Course	Date of Examination
		Mid Term
AHD -514	Quality Control	21/02/2022
GPB -518	Breeding of Field Crops	
ABC- 509	Food And Nutritional Biochemistry	
SCW- 508	Chemistry Of Problems Soil & Their Management	
SST -509	Seed Physiology	
AHD- 506	Nutrient of Ruminant	22/02/2022
AES - 507	Econometrics	
SST- 504	Seed Production in Vegetables	
GPB - 508	Cell Biology and Molecular Genetics	
AHD -515	Rhealogy & Packaging of Milk Product & Dairy Plant Management	
AES- 506	Research Methodology for Social Sciences	23/02/2022
ENT- 510	Principles of Integrated Pest Management	
SAC- 503	Soil Chemistry	
ABC - 504	Molecular Biology	
AHD - 513	Dairy Microbiology	
PPA - 509	Diseases of Vegetable and Spices Crops	
AGR - 502	Principles & Practices of Soil Fertility	24/02/2022
SCW - 505	Watershed and Wasteland Management	
PPA- 520	Plant Quarantine	
SAC- 509	Soil, Water and Air Pollution	25/02/2022
AHD - 502	Management of Sheep Goat & Poultry	
AES - 505	Agricultural Marketing & Price Analysis	
FSC- 506	Breeding of Fruit Crops	

Note: Duration for examination will be as mentioned below:

- I. Courses with Theory & Practical both-30 min.
- II. Courses with Theory Only-50 min.

III. Candidates are advised to stay connected with examination link 15 minutes before start of the examination.

No. CSAU/R-M.Sc.(Ag. /Hort.)/ 2/61 / 2 2-Copy to:

Dated: 18112 22

Dean, College of Agriculture /College of Home Science/ Dean Students' Welfare

- 2. Dean, Student Welfare
- 3. All Professor and Heads. / In-charge.
- 4. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the programme in University Website.
- 5. T.S. to V.C. for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- Notice Board.

1.

Registrar

## OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-2 REVISED ONLINE EXAMINATION PROGRAMME OF Ph.D. (Ag./Horti./H.Sc.) III Semester 2021-22

START TIME: 1:30 PM

Course No	Title of Course	Date of Examination
		Mid Term
AES-604	Agril. Finance & Cooperation	
AGR-604	System research and crop modeling	21/02/2022
HECM-608	Dynamics of Group Behavior, 2(2+0)	2,702,202
HDFS-603	Programme Development for Vulnerable Families, 3()2+1	
AHD-612	Milk and Milk Product Borne diseases	
GPB-605	Plant Genetics Resources	
AHD-603	Population Genetics	22/02/2022
HECM-604	Sustainable lively hood System, 2(2+0)	
TAD-606	Product Development, 3(1+2)	
FSC-604	Biotic and Abiotic strees management in Horticultural Crops	
GPB-606	Applied Cytogenetic	
SST-605	Advances in post harvest management of seed	
AHD-605	Layout and planning of dairy & poultry farms	23/02/2022
SAC-606	Advanced Soil Microbiology	
FN-601	Advances of Carbohydrates, Proteins and Lipids, 4()3+1	
HDFS-609	Cross Cultural Perspectives in Family Studies, 2(2+0)	
SST-606	Management of seed production organizations	
SCW-605	Recent advances in soil conservation & water management	24/02/2022
SAC-605	Physical chemistry of soil	24/02/2022
TAD-604	Sourcing and Globalization, 3(2+1)	

Note: Duration for examination will be as mentioned below:

- I. Courses with Theory & Practical both-30 min.
- II. Courses with Theory Only-50 min.

III. Candidates are advised to stay connected with examination link 15 minutes before start of the examination.

Registrar

No. CSAU/R- Ph.D. - 2/62 / 22 Dated: 18 0 2/22 Copy to:

1. Dean, College of Agriculture /College of Home Science/ Dean Students' Welfare

2. Dean, Student Welfare

All Professor and Heads. / In-charge.

4. In-charge, AKMU for uploading the programme in University Website.

5. T.S. to V.C. for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

Notice Board.

Registrar